ALYA Badheizkorper gerade 600x1420mm, Chrom

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Breite:
Héhe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

LLR105

600 mm
1420 mm
7.21

Chrom
Stahl
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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DETAIL B - Profile Cut

DETAIL C - Tube Cut
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